 SILICONSYSTEMS PROPRIETARY
Page 1 of 46
Rev. 1.07-3
April, 2006
SiliconDriveTM Module – SSD-Mxxx(I)-3100
Overview
SiliconDrive™ Module is an optimal time-to-market
replacement for hard drives and flash cards or in host

To order or to obtain information on pricing and delivery, please contact your SiliconSystems
Sales Representative.
7.1.  Part Numbering Nomenclature
The following table defines the SiliconSystems SiliconDrive Module part numbering
scheme:
Definition
SSD- M XXX TEMP -YYYY
SiliconSystems Proprietary
Temp. Range: Blank=Commercial, I=Industrial
 Capacity: 32M =32MB to 04G=4GB
 Form Factor: M=40-pin Vertical Module
 SiliconSystems SiliconDrive
Part Number Description
SSD-M04G-3100
SSD-M02G-3100
SSD-M01G-3100
SSD-M51M-3100
SSD-M25M-3100
SSD-M12M-3100
SSD-M64M-3100
SSD-M32M-3100
4GB SiliconDrive Module, Commercial Temp
2GB SiliconDrive Module, Commercial Temp
1GB SiliconDrive Module, Commercial Temp
512MB SiliconDrive Module, Commercial Temp
256MB SiliconDrive Module, Commercial Temp
128MB SiliconDrive Module, Commercial Temp
64MB SiliconDrive Module, Commercial Temp
32MB SiliconDrive Module, Commercial Temp
SiliconSystems' performance tests, ratings and product specifications are measured using specific
computer systems and/or components and reflect the approximate performance of SiliconSystems’